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Allg. Klasse / m

Platz Name

1.

2.

3.

Kohler, Konrad

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein / GER

Pietsch, Niklas
RC Blankenburg / GER

Kohler, Tilmann

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein / GER

Senioren D / w

Platz Name

1.

Vouilléme, Susette
Schierker RBV / GER

Meyer, Susanne
SV limtal Manebach / GER

Kestel, Mariann
Schierker RBV / GER

Heller, Kerstin
RRC Waltershausen / GER

Senioren D/ m

Platz Name

1.

2.

Doktor, Stefan
SV limtal Manebach / GER

Chudoba, Karel
Staré Hamry / CZE

Pelucha, Jifi
Banik Ostrava / CZE

Seifert, Lukas
RRC Waltershausen / GER

Riha, Radek
T) Dukla Liberec / CZE

Bochmann, Thomas
ESV Lok Chemnitz / GER

Altenberg
100

Altenberg
100

Altenberg
70

85

55

50

100

60

Koénigssee

70

100

85

Konigssee

85

100

70

60

Konigssee

100

60

85

70

Oberhof

Oberhof

Oberhof

Winterberg Gesamt

170

100

85

Winterberg Gesamt

185

100

70

60

Winterberg Gesamt

170

145

140

120

100

60
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Senioren C / w

Platz Name

1. Jahn-Kénig, Evelin
RSV 90 Schmalkalden / GER

1. Linz, Mandy
SV limtal Manebach / GER

3. Buse, Birgit
SV limtal Manebach / GER

4.  Schroter, Anja
RSV 90 Schmalkalden / GER

Senioren C/ m

Platz Name

1. Pforte, Rico
PSV Elbe Dresden / GER

1. Schéfer, Michael
RSV 90 Schmalkalden / GER

1. Schlenstein, Michael
SV limtal Manebach / GER

4. Schmidt, Thomas
SV limtal Manebach / GER

5. Knauer, Frederic
BRC 05 Friedrichroda / GER

6. Kelm, Michael
RSV 90 Schmalkalden / GER

Senioren B / w

Platz Name

1. Hepper, Marita
PSV Elbe Dresden / GER

Altenberg

85

100

Altenberg

70

85

100

60

Altenberg

Koénigssee

Koénigssee

Koénigssee

Oberhof
100

85

70

60

Oberhof
100

85

70

50

60

55

Oberhof
100

Winterberg Gesamt

185

185

70

60

Winterberg Gesamt

170

170

170

110

60

55

Winterberg Gesamt

100
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Senioren B/ m

Platz Name

1. Friedrich, Jens
ESV Lok Chemnitz / GER

2. Hartig, Steffen
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein / GER

3.  Six, Michael
ESV Lok Chemnitz / GER

4. Nirsberger, Norbert
SV limtal Manebach / GER

5. Heyn, André
SV limtal Manebach / GER

6. Koéhler, Michael
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein / GER

Senioren A/ m

Platz Name

1. Ehrlich, Claus
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein / GER

Altenberg
100

70

85

Altenberg
100

Koénigssee

Konigssee

Oberhof
100

85

70

60

Oberhof
100

Winterberg Gesamt

200

155

85

70

60

Winterberg Gesamt

200
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Doppel Senioren

Platz Name

1.

Schafer, Michael
RSV 90 Schmalkalden / GER

Pforte, Rico
PSV Elbe Dresden / GER

Friedrich, Jens
ESV Lok Chemnitz / GER

Knauer, Frederic
BRC 05 Friedrichroda / GER

Friedrich, Jens
ESV Lok Chemnitz / GER

Six, Michael
ESV Lok Chemnitz / GER

Buse, Birgit
SV limtal Manebach / GER

Jahn-Kdénig, Evelin
RSV 90 Schmalkalden / GER

Elle, Ronny
RC Blankenburg / GER

Kuhn, Daniel
RC Blankenburg / GER

Nirsberger, Norbert
SV limtal Manebach / GER

Schmidt, Thomas
SV limtal Manebach / GER

Altenberg
85

100

Koénigssee

Oberhof
85

100

70

60

55

Winterberg Gesamt

170

100

100

70

60

55
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